Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 02/21/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Aaron Hendricks
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 2023-1014 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,687.50
2/21/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45920
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,687.50
Vendor Total: $1,687.50
Airgas North Central 00374
Check Group:
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9133643623 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $204.16
2/21/2023 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9133713947 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $377.89
2/21/2023 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9993720087 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $280.81
2/21/2023 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9994329885 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $158.15
2/21/2023 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9994389365 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $258.76
2/21/2023 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
Check #: 45921
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,279.77
Vendor Total: $1,279.77
All Flags Inc 00224
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 73402 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $152.43
2/21/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45922
PO/InvoiceTotal: $152.43
Vendor Total: $152.43

Alpha Controls and Services
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 02/21/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 10 W43993 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $2,455.15
2/21/2023 REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 10 W44029 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $240.50
2/21/2023 REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 W44182 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $4,274.21
2/21/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 W44269 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $446.00
2/21/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45923
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,415.86
Vendor Total: $7,415.86
Anderson Feed Compnay 00256
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 37802 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $231.00
2/21/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 37970 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $699.00
2/21/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 38066 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $699.00
2/21/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45924
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,629.00
Vendor Total: $1,629.00
Big John
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 PS510720 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $126.20
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 PS512083 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $126.20
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45925
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 02/21/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $252.40
Vendor Total: $252.40

BMO Harris Commercial Card
Check Group:

PURCHASE SERVICES 10 0365-2/23 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $22.50
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES

TRAVEL 10 1671-2/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $20.72
2/21/2023 TRAVEL

TRAVEL 10 1671-2/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $181.70
2/21/2023 TRAVEL

TRAVEL 10 1671-2/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $170.20
2/21/2023 TRAVEL

PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1671-2/23 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $15.00
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES

FUEL & OIL 10 1671-2/23 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $75.78
2/21/2023 FUEL & OIL

TRAVEL 10 1671-2/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $44.16
2/21/2023 TRAVEL

PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1671-2/23 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $20.00
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES

TRAVEL 10 1671-2/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $13.57
2/21/2023 TRAVEL

MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 3438-2/23 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $87.55
2/21/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES

MISCELLANEOUS 10 3438-2/23 20.5.2540.690.00.01 $25.94
2/21/2023 MISCELLANEOUS

MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 3438-2/23 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $369.98
2/21/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES

STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 3446-2/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $24.95
2/21/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 02/21/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-2/23 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $643.45
2/21/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
SPECIAL ED SUPPLIES 0 3446-2/23 10.5.1113.410.13.05 $19.46
2/21/2023 SPECIAL ED SUPPLIES
SPECIAL ED SUPPLIES 0 3446-2/23 10.5.1113.410.13.05 $39.78
2/21/2023 SPECIAL ED SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-2/23 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $42.90
2/21/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Climate Culture 0 3446-2/23 10.5.1113.310.02.05 $103.87
2/21/2023 Climate Culture
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-2/23 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $128.69
2/21/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-2/23 10.5.1113.410.01.05 ($128.69)
2/21/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-2/23 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $43.01
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
Climate Culture 0 3446-2/23 10.5.1113.310.02.05 $54.30
2/21/2023 Climate Culture
SUPPLIES 0 3446-2/23 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $85.78
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-2/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $183.60
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-2/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $42.95
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-2/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $73.05
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-2/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.94
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3461-2/23 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $7.99
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 02/21/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 3461-2/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.99
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-2/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $340.55
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-2/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $322.85
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-2/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.99
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-2/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $361.48
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-2/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.99
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-2/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $85.86
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
PFA SUPPLIES 0 3461-2/23 10.5.1125.410.00.01 $27.46
2/21/2023 PFA SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-2/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.99
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-2/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.95
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3461-2/23 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $44.44
2/21/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-2/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $38.58
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-2/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $41.55
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-2/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.69
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-2/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $81.10
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 02/21/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 10 3461-2/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $172.82
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 3461-2/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $56.45
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 3461-2/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.90
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 3461-2/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.98
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 3461-2/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.99
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 3461-2/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $41.89
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
TRAVEL 10 3495-2/23 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $30.11
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
TRAVEL 10 3495-2/23 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $139.41
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
TRAVEL 10 3495-2/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $359.52
2/21/2023 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 10 3495-2/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $359.52
2/21/2023 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 10 3495-2/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $359.52
2/21/2023 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 10 3495-2/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $381.92
2/21/2023 TRAVEL
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 3495-2/23 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $200.00
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 3495-2/23 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $6.00
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 3495-2/23 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $14.18
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 02/21/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3495-2/23 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $17.00
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-2/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $139.58
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-2/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $47.16
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-2/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $86.78
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-2/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $187.05
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-2/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $77.72
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-2/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $49.00
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-2/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $64.34
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-2/23 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $100.00
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-2/23 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $66.19
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-2/23 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $61.44
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9018-2/23 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $111.13
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9018-2/23 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $99.90
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-2/23 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $32.92
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-2/23 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $236.64
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 02/21/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 9018-2/23 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $34.98
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9018-2/23 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $1,035.00
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9018-2/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $43.95
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9018-2/23 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $40.00
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9018-2/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $218.68
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-2/23 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $47.96
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9018-2/23 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $263.73
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
ANNUAL LICENSES 0 9868-2/23 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $658.97
2/21/2023 ANNUAL LICENSES
SUPPLIES 0 9868-2/23 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $137.54
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45926
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,895.47
Vendor Total: $9,895.47
Bonnell Industries Inc 00019
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 0208498-IN 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $77.89
2/21/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45927
PO/InvoiceTotal: $77.89
Vendor Total: $77.89
Bright Arrow Technologies 00449
Check Group:
Printed: 02/15/2023 5:30:27 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2022.3.15 Page: 8



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 02/21/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 15033 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $1,929.15
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45928
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,929.15
Vendor Total: $1,929.15
Buttita Brothers Automotive 00021
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 201524791 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $19.26
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 201524791 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $286.68
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 201525293 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $16.20
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 201525293 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $44.12
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 201525321 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $16.20
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 201525321 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $60.45
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 201525372 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $466.02
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 201525372 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $969.71
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45929
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,878.64
Vendor Total: $1,878.64
Cappel's Complete Car Care
Check Group:
INSPECTIONS 0 360558 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $43.00
2/21/2023 INSPECTIONS
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 02/21/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
INSPECTIONS 10 360560 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $56.00
2/21/2023 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 10 360561 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $43.00
2/21/2023 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 10 360563 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $56.00
2/21/2023 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 10 360591 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $56.00
2/21/2023 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 10 360594 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $43.00
2/21/2023 INSPECTIONS
Check #: 45930
PO/InvoiceTotal: $297.00
Vendor Total: $297.00
Cintas 00265
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 4137772797 HS  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $46.85
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 10 4143364654 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $23.99
2/21/2023 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 10 4143976663 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $23.99
2/21/2023 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 10 4144714756 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $23.99
2/21/2023 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 10 4145390161 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $23.99
2/21/2023 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 10 4146081418 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $23.99
2/21/2023 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
Check #: 45931
PO/InvoiceTotal: $166.80
Vendor Total: $166.80
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 02/21/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
City Of Oregon 00025
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8134-2/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $164.11
2/21/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8134A-2/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $294.34
2/21/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8134Y-2/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $308.81
2/21/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8135-2/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $120.70
2/21/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8135A-2/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $106.23
2/21/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8136A-2/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $48.35
2/21/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8138-2/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $641.62
2/21/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8138A-2/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $265.40
2/21/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8139-2/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $583.74
2/21/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8139A-2/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $236.46
2/21/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8140-2/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $178.58
2/21/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8140A-2/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $48.35
2/21/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
Check #: 45932
POl/InvoiceTotal: $2,996.69
Vendor Total: $2,996.69
Coaching Coaches, LLC
Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 02/21/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 2022_01(Feb) 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $2,500.00
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45933
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,500.00
Vendor Total: $2,500.00
Comcast 00029
Check Group:
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 0 165462628 10.5.2630.310.02.01 $3,884.55
2/21/2023 NETWORK/CELL PHONES
Check #: 45934
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,884.55
Vendor Total: $3,884.55
Commonwealth Edison Co 00031
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 0 2707380016-2/23 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $33.87
2/21/2023 ELECTRICITY
Check #: 45935
PO/InvoiceTotal: $33.87
Vendor Total: $33.87
Conserv FS 00032
Check Group:
FUEL & OIL 0 23016372 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $842.59
2/21/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23016373 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $609.90
2/21/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23016374 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $2,726.69
2/21/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23016389 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $289.10
2/21/2023 FUEL & OIL
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 02/21/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
FUEL & OIL 0 23016390 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $952.89
2/21/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23016391 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $342.07
2/21/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23016410 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,306.41
2/21/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23016411 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $761.57
2/21/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23016412 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $2,678.17
2/21/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23016439 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $695.34
2/21/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23016440 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $953.62
2/21/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23016441 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $2,949.29
2/21/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23016472 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $595.64
2/21/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23016473 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $919.17
2/21/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23016474 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,837.38
2/21/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 40018169 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $752.85
2/21/2023 FUEL & OIL
Check #: 45936
PO/InvoiceTotal: $19,212.68
Vendor Total: $19,212.68
Constellation New Energy 00323
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 0 3656260-1-2/23 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $14,945.52
2/21/2023 NATURAL GAS
Printed: 02/15/2023 5:30:27 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2022.3.15 Page: 13



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 02/21/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 45937
POl/InvoiceTotal: $14,945.52
Vendor Total: $14,945.52
Crandall, Kip A
Check Group:
TRAVEL 2/1/23 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $200.00
2/21/2023 TRAVEL
Check #: 45938
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Culligan of Dixon
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 112300-2/23 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $36.00
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 130039-2/23 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $25.00
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45939
PO/InvoiceTotal: $61.00
Vendor Total: $61.00
Deininger, Heidi
Check Group:
TRAVEL 2/1/23 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $200.00
2/21/2023 TRAVEL
PURCHASE SERVICES 2/1/23 phone 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $100.00
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45940
PO/InvoiceTotal: $300.00
Vendor Total: $300.00
Dekalb Implement Company 00037

Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 02/21/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 226150 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $282.60
2/21/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45941
PO/InvoiceTotal: $282.60
Check Group:
John Deere Z970R ZTrak 1 22128 225371 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $16,352.34
2/21/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
BUC11306 Trash Receptacle Kit 1 22128 225371 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $147.66
2/21/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
2012 John Deer Z970A 37HP Pro 72: Mid Z 1 22128 225371 20.5.2540.411.00.01 ($3,900.00)
2/21/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45941
PO/InvoiceTotal: $12,600.00
Vendor Total: $12,882.60
Edmentum, Inc.
Check Group:
Apex Learning Courses: Unlimited enrollment subscription 5 23144 INV300095 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $2,073.40
- License Start Date 27/23, License end date 1/3/26
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45942
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,073.40
Vendor Total: $2,073.40
Embrace Education
Check Group:
SPEC ED TRANS 10 12855 40.5.2550.332.00.01 $499.84
2/21/2023 SPEC ED TRANS
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 12855 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $97.84
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SPEC ED TRANS 10 12855 40.5.2550.332.00.01 ($44.54)
2/21/2023 SPEC ED TRANS
Printed: 02/15/2023 5:30:27 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2022.3.15 Page: 15



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 02/21/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 12855 10.5.2630.310.00.01 ($167.06)
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 12931 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $624.30
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45943
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,010.38
Vendor Total: $1,010.38
EMS Ling Inc
Check Group:
ANNUAL LICENSES 0 C-112504 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $3,575.00
2/21/2023 ANNUAL LICENSES
Check #: 45944
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,575.00
Vendor Total: $3,575.00
Firms System 00047
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1512156-IN 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $114.50
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45945
PO/InvoiceTotal: $114.50
Vendor Total: $114.50
FP Mailing Solutions 00049
Check Group:
OFFICE SUPPLIES 0 R1105311945 10.5.1113.410.10.05 $84.00
2/21/2023 OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES 0 R1105420867 10.5.1113.410.10.05 $84.00
2/21/2023 OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES 0 R1105520608 10.5.1113.410.10.05 $84.00
2/21/2023 OFFICE SUPPLIES
Printed: 02/15/2023 5:30:27 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2022.3.15 Page: 16



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 02/21/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 R1105617944 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $113.40
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
OFFICE SUPPLIES 0 R1105640001 10.5.1113.410.10.05 $84.00
2/21/2023 OFFICE SUPPLIES
Check #: 45946
PO/InvoiceTotal: $449.40
Vendor Total: $449.40
Frontier of the North 00051
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 6103z209-s-2302 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $32.80
0
2/21/2023 BUS RADIO SERVICES
Check #: 45947
PO/InvoiceTotal: $32.80
Vendor Total: $32.80
Frontier_Frontier00052 00052
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 073170-5-2/23 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $49.48
2/21/2023 BUS RADIO SERVICES
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 091106-5-2/23 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $159.59
2/21/2023 BUS RADIO SERVICES
Check #: 45948
PO/InvoiceTotal: $209.07
Vendor Total: $209.07
Garaventa USA Inc 00055
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 0 53467 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $555.00
2/21/2023 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1L0052665 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $5,032.98
2/21/2023 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45949
Printed: 02/15/2023 5:30:27 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2022.3.15 Page: 17



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 02/21/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,587.98
Vendor Total: $5,587.98
Gesin Inc
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 6042 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $5,990.79
2/21/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45950
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,990.79
Vendor Total: $5,990.79
Gipper Media, Inc
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 2023 Renewal 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $450.00
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45951
PO/InvoiceTotal: $450.00
Vendor Total: $450.00
Gordon Food Service 00058
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 17546888 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($19.41)
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 17567735 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($36.17)
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 17584923 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($10.19)
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 224340926 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,262.85
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 224403009 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,947.20
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
PFA SUPPLIES 0 224403009 10.5.1125.410.00.01 $301.68
2/21/2023 PFA SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 02/21/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 224403017 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,024.03
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 224507132 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,562.53
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 224507136 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,126.40
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 224573997 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,477.23
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 224573998 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,146.08
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 224667457 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,666.20
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 224667464 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,077.29
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 224731858 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,766.23
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 224731862 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,094.63
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 224826287 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,666.25
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 224826288 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,859.27
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
PFA SUPPLIES 0 224826288 10.5.1125.410.00.01 $193.83
2/21/2023 PFA SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 224880763 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $144.68
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 224880775 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $48.34
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 224890587 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,159.50
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 02/21/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 10 224890596 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,724.36
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 225001039 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,758.47
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
PFA SUPPLIES 10 225001039 10.5.1125.410.00.01 $360.79
2/21/2023 PFA SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 225001045 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,638.28
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45952
PO/InvoiceTotal: $29,940.35
Vendor Total: $29,940.35
Grainger 00059
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 9603138455 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $58.60
2/21/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45953
PO/InvoiceTotal: $58.60
Vendor Total: $58.60
Great Lakes Coca-Cola Distribution
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 10499206048 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $840.33
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 10499206062 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,237.66
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 10499206090 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,285.71
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45954
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,363.70
Vendor Total: $3,363.70
Helm Service
Printed: 02/15/2023 5:30:27 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2022.3.15 Page: 20



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 02/21/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 0 FRE138730 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $447.00
2/21/2023 REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 FRE139397 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $355.00
2/21/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45955
PO/InvoiceTotal: $802.00
Vendor Total: $802.00
Hill's Electric Motor Service, INC 00065
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 8725 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $191.59
2/21/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45956
PO/InvoiceTotal: $191.59
Vendor Total: $191.59
Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer 00066
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 0 57803 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $413.40
2/21/2023 LEGAL SERVICES
Check #: 45957
PO/InvoiceTotal: $413.40
Vendor Total: $413.40
Huels, Ryan J
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 2/1/23 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $200.00
2/21/2023 TRAVEL
Check #: 45958
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Humanex Ventures LLC 00452
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 02/21/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 8799 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $1,000.00
2/21/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 45959
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,000.00
Vendor Total: $1,000.00
IL Office of the State Fire Marshall 00074
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 0 5125132543 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $75.00
2/21/2023 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45960
PO/InvoiceTotal: $75.00
Vendor Total: $75.00
IL School for the Deaf 00469
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1/6/23-1/29/23 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $260.00
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 12/2/22-1/3/23 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $227.50
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45961
PO/InvoiceTotal: $487.50
Vendor Total: $487.50
Imprest Fund 220 00078
Check Group:
CHECK ORDER 0 2/1/2023 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $59.00
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
MISC. 0 2/1/2023 10.5.2560.690.00.01 $36.50
2/21/2023 MISC.
AG SUPPLIES 0 2/1/2023 10.5.1400.410.01.05 $436.67
2/21/2023 AG SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 02/21/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 2/1/2023 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $18.47
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 2/1/2023 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $88.39
2/21/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 2/1/2023 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $91.75
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 2/1/2023 10.5.1400.410.00.05 $92.48
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
MCKINNEY-VENTO HOMELESS 0 2/1/2023 10.5.4998.410.00.03 $684.00
2/21/2023 MCKINNEY-VENTO HOMELESS
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 2/1/2023 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $20.00
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45962
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,527.26
Vendor Total: $1,527.26
Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 0 89500385 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $1,301.80
2/21/2023 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45963
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,301.80
Vendor Total: $1,301.80
JW Pepper of Chicago 00410
Check Group:
BAND SUPPLIES 0 364932379 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $50.00
2/21/2023 BAND SUPPLIES
BAND SUPPLIES 0 365028373 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $70.00
2/21/2023 BAND SUPPLIES
BAND SUPPLIES 0 365028374 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $10.00
2/21/2023 BAND SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 02/21/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BAND SUPPLIES 0 365028375 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $3.00
2/21/2023 BAND SUPPLIES
Check #: 45964
PO/InvoiceTotal: $133.00
Vendor Total: $133.00
Kansas State Bank 00089
Check Group:
EQUIPMENT FINANCIAL SERV 0 3360107 14.5.2630.325.02.01 $10,065.00
2/21/2023 EQUIPMENT FINANCIAL SERV
Check #: 45965
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10,065.00
Vendor Total: $10,065.00
Kenney, Fred
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 0 Bus Barn 2/21/23  20.5.2540.466.00.01 $580.94
2/21/2023 ELECTRICITY
Check #: 45966
PO/InvoiceTotal: $580.94
Vendor Total: $580.94
Klein, Thorpe and Jenkins, Ltd
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 0 231110 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $484.50
2/21/2023 LEGAL SERVICES
Check #: 45967
PO/InvoiceTotal: $484.50
Vendor Total: $484.50
Knie Appliance and TV 00091
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 0229004 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $899.00
2/21/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 02/21/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0229067 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $324.50
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0229067 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $324.50
2/21/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45968
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,548.00
Vendor Total: $1,548.00
Kunes Country Auto Group 00253
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 8408 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $36.34
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 8410 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $15.48
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45969
PO/InvoiceTotal: $51.82
Vendor Total: $51.82
Lakeside International Trucks 00094
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 7099232C 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $147.62
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 7099232C 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $781.13
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 7099368 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $3,796.53
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 7099368 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $1,606.44
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 7099448 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $447.83
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 7222563PX1 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $214.23
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 02/21/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 7225108P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $34.77
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7226512P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $44.83
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7226780P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $338.28
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7226944P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $127.21
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7226944PX1 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $116.25
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7226957P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $92.37
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7226971P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $222.24
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7227166P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $211.27
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7227257P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $34.56
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7227356P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $251.28
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7227386P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $35.83
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7227676P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $103.79
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7227987P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $237.42
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7227989P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $182.52
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7228082P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $457.50
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 02/21/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 7228164P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $713.89
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7228279P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $182.52
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7228279PX1 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $200.30
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7228385P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $240.96
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45970
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10,821.57
Vendor Total: $10,821.57
Larsen, Adam P
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 2/1/23 10.5.2492.332.00.01 $200.00
2/21/2023 TRAVEL
Check #: 45971
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Lawton, Michael F
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 2/1/23 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $200.00
2/21/2023 TRAVEL
Check #: 45972
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Lee/Ogle Whitside Regional Office 00357
Check Group:
TITLE IV SOCIAL WORK 0 FLEX - Sem1 10.5.2110.310.00.20 $2,949.00
2/21/2023 TITLE IV SOCIAL WORK
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1058 02/21/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 FLEX - Sem1 10.5.2120.310.00.01 $2,051.00
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 IASA Job Bank 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $200.00
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 Otions - Sem1 10.5.2120.310.00.01 $14,520.00
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 RSSP - Sem1 10.5.2120.310.00.01 $4,840.00
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45973
PO/InvoiceTotal: $24,560.00
Vendor Total: $24,560.00
Legend Enterprises
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 2154 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $450.00
2/21/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45974
PO/InvoiceTotal: $450.00
Vendor Total: $450.00
Letterman Activity Account 00101
Check Group:
ENTRY FEES 10 2/6/2023 10.5.1500.640.00.01 $50.00
2/21/2023 ENTRY FEES
OFFICIALS 10 2/6/2023 10.5.1500.310.01.01 $4,855.25
2/21/2023 OFFICIALS
ENTRY FEES 10 2/6/2023 10.5.1500.640.00.01 $1,122.36
2/21/2023 ENTRY FEES
SUPPLIES 10 2/7/2023 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $1,000.00
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 2/7/2023 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $259.16
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
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EQUIPMENT 0 2/7/2023 10.5.1500.410.01.01 $456.72
2/21/2023 EQUIPMENT
Check #: 45975
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,743.49
Vendor Total: $7,743.49
Mahoney, Thomas D
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 2/1/23 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $333.33
2/21/2023 TRAVEL
Check #: 45976
PO/InvoiceTotal: $333.33
Vendor Total: $333.33
Marco Technologies 00385
Check Group:
COPIERS 0 INV10781384 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $534.39
2/21/2023 COPIERS
Check #: 45977
PO/InvoiceTotal: $534.39
Vendor Total: $534.39
McDermaid Roofing and Insulating Co.
Check Group:
ROOF REPAIRS 0 37082 20.5.2540.410.05.01 $292.00
2/21/2023 ROOF REPAIRS
Check #: 45978
PO/InvoiceTotal: $292.00
Vendor Total: $292.00
Mernack, Jody
Check Group:
EQUIPMENT 0 1/12/2023 10.5.1500.410.01.01 $240.00
2/21/2023 EQUIPMENT
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Check #: 45979
PO/InvoiceTotal: $240.00
Vendor Total: $240.00
Mid-West Truckers Assoc. 00115
Check Group:
MEDICAL EXAMS 0 22056 40.5.2550.392.00.01 $83.00
2/21/2023 MEDICAL EXAMS
Check #: 45980
PO/InvoiceTotal: $83.00
Vendor Total: $83.00
MidAmerican Energy Services, LLC
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 0 443820-2/23 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $27,955.95
2/21/2023 NATURAL GAS
Check #: 45981
POl/InvoiceTotal: $27,955.95
Vendor Total: $27,955.95
Midwest Applied Solutions, Inc
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 P06490 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $1,028.80
2/21/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 P06957 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $888.32
2/21/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45982
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,917.12
Vendor Total: $1,917.12
Midwest Commercial Fitness
Check Group:
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 127827 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $3,420.00
2/21/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
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Check #: 45983

POl/InvoiceTotal: $3,420.00
Vendor Total: $3,420.00
MNJ Technologies Direct 00234
Check Group:
ANNUAL LICENSES 10 0003881570 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $8,316.00
2/21/2023 ANNUAL LICENSES
Check #: 45984
POl/InvoiceTotal: $8,316.00

Check Group:

Epson PowerLite L200W Long Throw 3LCD Projector - 44 23139 V487522 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $54,956.00
16:10 - 1280 x 800 - Ceiling, Rear, Front - 20000 Hour

Normal Mode - 30000 Hour Economy Mode - WXGA -

2,500,000:1 - 4200 Im - HDMI - USB - Wireless LAN - 3

Year Warranty

MFG PART NO: V11H991020

2/13/2023 CARES ACT Il
Epson ELPMBPJG Ceiling Mount for Projector - White - 5 23139 V487522 10.5.2630.550.00.01 $545.00
White - White
MFG PART NO: V12H808001
2/13/2023 CAPITALIZED EQUIPMENT
Epson PowerLite L200W Long Throw 3LCD Projector - 11 23139 V487522 10.5.2630.550.00.01 $13,739.00
16:10 - 1280 x 800 - Ceiling, Rear, Front - 20000 Hour
Normal Mode - 30000 Hour Economy Mode - WXGA -
2,500,000:1 - 4200 Im - HDMI - USB - Wireless LAN - 3
Year Warranty
MFG PART NO: V11H991020
2/13/2023 CAPITALIZED EQUIPMENT
Tripp Lite High Speed HDMI Cable Active w/ Built-In Signal 50 23139 V487522 10.5.2630.550.00.01 $2,900.00
Booster M/M 50ft - HDMI for Audio/Video Device,
Blu-ray Player, Monitor, Projector, TV, Gaming Console,
iPad - 49.87 ft - 1 x HDMI Male Digital Audio/Video - 1 x
HDMI Male Digital Audio/Video - Go
MFG PART NO: P568-050-ACT
2/13/2023 CAPITALIZED EQUIPMENT
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C2G-RapidRun VGA + 3.5mm Single Gang Wall Plate + 9.5 23139 V487522 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $741.00

HDMI Pass Through - Aluminum - 1-gang - Aluminum - 1
x HDMI Port(s) - 1 x VGA Port(s)
MFG PART NO: 60145

2/13/2023 CARES ACT Il
C2G-RapidRun VGA + 3.5mm Single Gang Wall Plate + 40.5 23139 V487522 10.5.2630.550.00.01 $3,159.00
HDMI Pass Through - Aluminum - 1-gang - Aluminum - 1
x HDMI Port(s) - 1 x VGA Port(s)
MFG PART NO: 60145
2/13/2023 CAPITALIZED EQUIPMENT

Check #: 45984

PO/InvoiceTotal: $76,040.00
Vendor Total: $84,356.00
Moring Disposal 00118
Check Group:
GARBAGE SERVICES 10 403368 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $1,939.27
2/21/2023 GARBAGE SERVICES
Check #: 45985
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,939.27
Vendor Total: $1,939.27
Mr. Goodwater 00264
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 629408 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $45.00
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 M7622 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $55.00
2/21/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45986
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Vendor Total: $100.00
Muller-Pinehurst Dairy 00120
Check Group:
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MILK WK ENDING 1/7/23 0 1/07/23 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $229.16
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
MILK WK ENDING 1/7/23 0 1/07/23 10.5.1125.410.00.01 $83.03
2/21/2023 PFA SUPPLIES
MILK WK ENDING 1/14/23 0 1/14/23 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $804.14
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
MILK WK ENDING 1/14/23 0 1/14/23 10.5.1125.410.00.01 $83.03
2/21/2023 PFA SUPPLIES
MILK WK ENDING 1/21/23 0 1/21/23 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $901.83
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
MILK WK ENDING 1/21/23 0 1/21/23 10.5.1125.410.00.01 $83.03
2/21/2023 PFA SUPPLIES
MILK WK ENDING 1/28/23 0 1/28/23 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,082.92
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
MILK WK ENDING 1/28/23 0 1/28/23 10.5.1125.410.00.01 $83.03
2/21/2023 PFA SUPPLIES
MILK WK ENDING 2/4/23 0 2/4/23 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,043.39
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
MILK WK ENDING 2/4/23 0 2/4/23 10.5.1125.410.00.01 $83.03
2/21/2023 PFA SUPPLIES
Check #: 45987
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,476.59
Vendor Total: $4,476.59
Multimedia Sales & Marketing
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1037486 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $655.00
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45988
PO/InvoiceTotal: $655.00
Vendor Total: $655.00
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NAPA Auto Parts 00122
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 009350 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $262.97
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 009463 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $419.97
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 009676 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $274.00
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 010259 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $189.99
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 010956 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $145.86
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 012517 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $20.99
2/21/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45989
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,313.78
Vendor Total: $1,313.78
NCS Pearson
Check Group:
PFA SUPPLIES 0 20492063 10.5.1125.410.00.01 $462.90
2/21/2023 PFA SUPPLIES
Check #: 45990
PO/InvoiceTotal: $462.90
Vendor Total: $462.90
NICOR Gas 00129
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 0 20006-2/23 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $451.16
2/21/2023 NATURAL GAS
Check #: 45991
POl/InvoiceTotal: $451.16
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Vendor Total: $451.16
Northern IL Health Plan 00359
Check Group:
MED DED REIMBURSE 10 2/23 10.5.2310.221.03.01 $22,380.37
2/21/2023 MED DED REIMBURSE
Check #: 45992
PO/InvoiceTotal: $22,380.37
Vendor Total: $22,380.37
Northwest IL Auto Glass 00132
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 21063 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $120.00
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 10 21063 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $278.71
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45993
PO/InvoiceTotal: $398.71
Vendor Total: $398.71
Ogle County Educational Cooperative 00371
Check Group:
SPECIAL ED TUITION 10 Feb23 Bill 10.5.4120.310.00.01 $130,635.00
2/21/2023 SPECIAL ED TUITION
SPEC ED TRANS 10 FY23 Trans 40.5.2550.332.00.01 $3,200.00
Assess
2/21/2023 SPEC ED TRANS
Check #: 45994
PO/InvoiceTotal: $133,835.00
Vendor Total: $133,835.00
OHS Hawk Athletic Fund 00150
Check Group:
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INTEREST EARNING 10 2/7/2023 10.4.1510.000.00.01 ($0.62)
2/21/2023 INTEREST EARNING
OFFICIALS 10 2/7/2023 10.5.1500.310.01.01 $5,074.75
2/21/2023 OFFICIALS
ENTRY FEES 10 2/7/2023 10.5.1500.640.00.01 $1,769.00
2/21/2023 ENTRY FEES
Check #: 45995
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,843.13
Vendor Total: $6,843.13
Oregon Elementary 00148
Check Group:
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 10 EW fee reimburse 10.5.1110.310.01.03 $40.00
2/21/2023 STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE
Check #: 45996
PO/InvoiceTotal: $40.00
Vendor Total: $40.00
Oregon High School
Check Group:
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 10 LE fee reimburse  10.5.1113.310.01.05 $55.00
2/21/2023 STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE
GENERAL SUPPLIES 10 Reimbursement 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $539.17
2/21/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Check #: 45997
PO/InvoiceTotal: $594.17
Vendor Total: $594.17
Oregon Snyder Pharmacy 00152
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 4031-00174407 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $5.22
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
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SUPPLIES 4031-00366689 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $24.12
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 4031-00367541 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $9.99
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 7325300-0006836 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $25.71
2
2/21/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7325300-0006843 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $29.97
0
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 7325300-0006858 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $10.08
4
2/21/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 7325300-0010208 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $27.85
6
2/21/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7325300-0017228 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $33.79
9
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 7325300-0017245 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $23.39
4
2/21/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7325300-0017280 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $88.97
9
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 7325300-0017328 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $11.18
2
2/21/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7325300-0017364 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $8.08
6
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 7325300-0036633 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $43.33
8
2/21/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 7325300-0036742 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $5.39
0
2/21/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
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Check #: 45998
PO/InvoiceTotal: $347.07
Vendor Total: $347.07
Pest Control Consultants 00356
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 0 416844 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $170.00
2/21/2023 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45999
PO/InvoiceTotal: $170.00
Vendor Total: $170.00
Phelps
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1642470 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $18.50
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1642471 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $54.65
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1645455 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $18.50
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1645456 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $54.65
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1648544 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $18.50
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1648545 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $54.65
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1651686 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $18.50
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1651687 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $54.65
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1654805 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $18.50
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
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PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1654806 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $54.65
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46000
PO/InvoiceTotal: $365.75
Vendor Total: $365.75
Phil's Power Plus
Check Group:
INSPECTIONS 10 62504 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $120.00
2/21/2023 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 10 62513 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $40.00
2/21/2023 INSPECTIONS
Check #: 46001
PO/InvoiceTotal: $160.00
Vendor Total: $160.00
Phoenix Performance Parners LLC
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 2204 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $867.18
2/21/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 46002
PO/InvoiceTotal: $867.18
Vendor Total: $867.18
Planet Earth Anitfreeze 00157
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 61562 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $270.50
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46003
PO/InvoiceTotal: $270.50
Vendor Total: $270.50
Power Distributors
Check Group:
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ENGINE PACKED SINGLE CARTON 10 23137 INV92156523 10.5.1400.410.06.05 $3,182.10
2/21/2023 EXCELON GRANT
RING SET-STD 12 23137 INV92156523 10.5.1400.410.06.05 $431.88
2/21/2023 EXCELON GRANT
KEY-FLYWHEEL 12 23137 INV92156523 10.5.1400.410.06.05 $44.16
2/21/2023 EXCELON GRANT
SCREW 12 23137 INV92156523 10.5.1400.410.06.05 $27.24
2/21/2023 EXCELON GRANT
SCREW 6 23137 INV92156523 10.5.1400.410.06.05 $19.38
2/21/2023 EXCELON GRANT
SCREW 12 23137 INV92156523 10.5.1400.410.06.05 $36.60
2/21/2023 EXCELON GRANT
SCREW 12 23137 INV92156523 10.5.1400.410.06.05 $32.28
2/21/2023 EXCELON GRANT
MATERIAL SURCHARGE 1 23137 INV92156523 10.5.1400.410.06.05 $1.49
2/21/2023 EXCELON GRANT
Check #: 46004
POl/InvoiceTotal: $3,775.13
Vendor Total: $3,775.13
Quill Corporation 00170
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 29994803 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $57.06
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 30066285 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $26.58
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 30137920 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $63.96
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 30181473 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $88.94
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 30413952 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $38.67
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
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Check #: 46005
POl/InvoiceTotal: $275.21
Vendor Total: $275.21
R.E. Wolber and Sons Excavating
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 10416 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $660.00
2/21/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46006
POl/InvoiceTotal: $660.00
Vendor Total: $660.00
Reliable 00174
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 INV250609 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $145.77
2/21/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 INV251950 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $145.77
2/21/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
Check #: 46007
PO/InvoiceTotal: $291.54
Vendor Total: $291.54
Richard L Johnson
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 22-054 3 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $45,140.89
2/21/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46008
PO/InvoiceTotal: $45,140.89
Vendor Total: $45,140.89
Riveredge Hospital
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 20221050 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $200.00
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
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Check #: 46009

PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Rock Valley Culligan 00241
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 0631190 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
2/21/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 0631191 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
2/21/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46010
PO/InvoiceTotal: $452.00
Vendor Total: $452.00
ROE 8 - Caroll, Jo Davies, Stephenson 00367
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 1/20/2023 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $75.00
2/21/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 1/20/23 #2 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $150.00
2/21/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 46011
PO/InvoiceTotal: $225.00
Vendor Total: $225.00
School Specialty, LLC
Check Group:
Hammond & Stephens Class Record Book - Polylce 1 23020 208131815381 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $3.90
Cover, 8-1/2 X 11 Inches, 50 Students, 9/10 Week,
White/Green
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46012
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3.90

Check Group:
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Hammond & Stephens 35 Student 9/10 Week Record 23032 208131808883 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $4.61
Book, 8-1/2 x 11 Inches, Polylce Cover
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46012
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4.61
Check Group:
Business Source Stackable Front Load Letter Tray, 10-1/2 23138 208131718294 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $58.74
x 12-1/2 x 3 Inches, Black
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
Officemate Letter Size Stackable Side Load Letter Desk 23138 208131724151 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $13.62
Tray, Black
2/21/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46012
PO/InvoiceTotal: $72.36
Vendor Total: $80.87
Security Lock Shop 00189
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 14294 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $203.50
2/21/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46013
PO/InvoiceTotal: $203.50
Vendor Total: $203.50
Streamwood Behavioral Health 00199
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 16634 10.5.1112.310.00.04 $210.00
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46014
PO/InvoiceTotal: $210.00
Vendor Total: $210.00
Stronghold Retreat Center 00254
Check Group:
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STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 Feb 1 NTA dinner 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $180.00
2/21/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 Jan 18 NTA 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $180.00
dinner
2/21/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 46015
PO/InvoiceTotal: $360.00
Vendor Total: $360.00
Tech Activity Account
Check Group:
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 0 EW fee reimburse 10.5.1110.310.01.03 $45.00
2/21/2023 STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE
Check #: 46016
PO/InvoiceTotal: $45.00
Vendor Total: $45.00
The Home Depot Pro Institutional
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 725841324 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $497.90
2/21/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 726084072 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $141.20
2/21/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 726084080 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $15.33
2/21/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 726516677 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $265.77
2/21/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 726730468 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $75.70
2/21/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 726730476 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $570.00
2/21/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 727649675 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $647.85
2/21/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
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CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 728817545 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $1,038.21
2/21/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 729691055 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $102.84
2/21/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 729922435 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $695.10
2/21/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 729922443 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $137.40
2/21/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 730152998 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $172.92
2/21/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 730383148 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $1,687.06
2/21/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
Check #: 46017
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,047.28
Vendor Total: $6,047.28
Town & Country Lanes
Check Group:
ENTRY FEES 10 20230005 10.5.1500.640.00.01 $4,500.00
2/21/2023 ENTRY FEES
Check #: 46018
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,500.00
Vendor Total: $4,500.00
Triple Cutt Designs, LLC
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 241 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,120.64
2/21/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46019
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,120.64
Vendor Total: $1,120.64
Verizon Wireless 00215
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Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 9925321551 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $49.10
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 9925321551 10.5.2630.310.02.01 $2,422.25
2/21/2023 NETWORK/CELL PHONES
Check #: 46020
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,471.35
Vendor Total: $2,471.35
Virgil, Kelli L
Check Group:
TRAVEL 2/1/23 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $200.00
2/21/2023 TRAVEL
Check #: 46021
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
WIPFLI LLP 00220
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 2188534 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $1,350.00
2/21/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46022
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,350.00
Vendor Total: $1,350.00
Zoro
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES INV12039775 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $95.88
2/21/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES INV12054680 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $158.99
2/21/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES INV12109980 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $60.81
2/21/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
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Check #: 46023
PO/InvoiceTotal: $315.68
Vendor Total: $315.68
Grand Total: $562,098.12
End of Report
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Cremeens, Shannon S
Check Group:
MCKINNEY-VENTO HOMELESS 0 McV Reimburse 10.5.4998.410.00.03 $400.00
1/23
1/20/2023 MCKINNEY-VENTO HOMELESS
Check #: 45902
PO/InvoiceTotal: $400.00
Vendor Total: $400.00
McMillan, Seth
Check Group:
BUSINESS SUPPLIES 0 Materials 10.5.1400.410.02.05 $1,040.35
1/20/2023 BUSINESS SUPPLIES
FUEL & OIL 0 Nat conv. fuel 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $181.78
1/23
1/20/2023 FUEL & OIL
Check #: 45903
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,222.13
Vendor Total: $1,222.13
Grand Total: $1,622.13
End of Report
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